OFFICE OF STATEWIDE HEALTH PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
FACILITIES DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
“Access to Safe, Quality Healthcare Environments that Meet California’s Diverse and Dynamic Needs”
STATE OF CALIFORNIA – HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY
OSH-FD-759 (REV 12/16/15)                       Page 1 of 3
APPLICATION FOR OSHPD SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY

SAMPLE:
DIGIT DIGIT DESCRIPTION CODES DEFINITIONS
ATTACHMENT 3: MODEL NOMENCLATURE SEISMIC COMPLIANCE REPORT
PDU ROOF CENTRIFUGAL EXHAUSTERS DOCUMENT NO.: 19101CR1.0
DEFINITIONS
10-11 Seismic Construction
9 Hurricane Rating (optional; Seismic
Construction starts at digit 9 if not present)
[null] No Hurricane Rated Construction if Character is Not Present
7-8 Application Type RF Roof Exhauster (Aluminum Wheel)
RG Restaurant Grease Rated Roof Exhauster (Alumunum Wheel)
SE Smoke Rated Roof Exhauster (Carbon Steel Wheel)
1-3 Product Family PNU PNU Belt Drive Centrifugal Roof Exhausters
4-6 Model Size 080 Size 080
… Interpolated Sizes (See Table 1)
490 Size 490
9 Hurricane Rating (optional; Seismic
Construction starts at digit 9 if not present)
[null] No Hurricane Rated Construction if Character is Not Present
H Hurricane Rated Construction
7-8 Application Type RF Roof Exhauster (Aluminum Wheel)
RG Restaurant Grease Rated Roof Exhauster (Alumunum Wheel)
10-11 Seismic Construction SC Seismic Construction
ACME ENGINEERING &
MANUFACTURING
derek@manwillSE.com 541.241.2102 www.manwillSE.com
03/22/2021
OSP-0360
Page 16 of 17
OSP-0360
 William Staehlin
03/22/2021
Derek
Text Box
FOR REFERENCE ONLY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
P D U 1 2 0 R F W S C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
P N U 1 3 5 R F W S C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
PDU WALL CENTRIFUGAL EXHAUSTERS DOCUMENT NO.: 19101CR1.0
DIGIT:
SAMPLE:
DIGIT DIGIT DESCRIPTION CODES DEFINITIONS
ATTACHMENT 3: MODEL NOMENCLATURE SEISMIC COMPLIANCE REPORT
1-3 Product Family PDU PDU Direct Drive Centrifugal Wall Exhausters
4-6 Model Size 080 Size 080
… Interpolated Sizes (See Table 2)
200 Size 200
10-11 Seismic Construction SC Seismic Construction
PNU WALL CENTRIFUGAL EXHAUSTERS
W Wall Mounted with ACME Wall Mount Bracket
7-8 Application Type RF Roof Exhauster (Aluminum Wheel)
RG Restaurant Grease Rated Roof Exhauster (Alumunum Wheel)
SE Smoke Rated Roof Exhauster (Carbon Steel Wheel)
DEFINITIONS
1-3 Product Family PNU PNU Belt Drive Centrifugal Wall Exhausters
DIGIT:
SAMPLE:
DIGIT DIGIT DESCRIPTION CODES
10-11 Seismic Construction SC Seismic Construction
9 Mounting W Wall Mounted with ACME Wall Mount Bracket
9 Mounting
7-8 Application Type RF Roof Exhauster (Aluminum Wheel)
RG Restaurant Grease Rated Roof Exhauster (Alumunum Wheel)
4-6 Model Size 080 Size 080
… Interpolated Sizes (See Table 2)
300 Size 300
ACME ENGINEERING &
MANUFACTURING
derek@manwillSE.com 541.241.2102 www.manwillSE.com
03/22/2021
OSP-0360
Page 17 of 17
OSP-0360
 William Staehlin
03/22/2021
Derek
Text Box
FOR REFERENCE ONLY